This magazine portrays only a small part of the fantastic sites, attractions and more waiting for you in Yankton. We invite you to visit Yankton, where you will be sure to receive a warm welcome.

> Stephanie Moser, Yankton Convention & Visitors Bureau

Yankton Visitors Guide is an annual publication of Yankton Media Inc., 319 Walnut, Yankton, SD 57078, Telephone: (605) 665-7811. Advertising rates and general information can be furnished upon request or downloaded at www.yankton.net.

on!

Yankton Media Inc., makes every effort to ensure that all information presented in this issue is accurate. However, neither Yankton Media Inc., nor the Yankton Convention & Visitors Bureau nor any of their staff is responsible for omissions or information that has been misrepresented to the magazine. Nor can they be held responsible for the opinions expressed or the information supposited therein.

responsible for the opinions expressed or the information supplied therein. ©2015, Yankton Media Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in part or whole requires written permission from the Publisher. Photos in this publication are courtesy of Yankton Daily Press & Dakotan, Yankton Convention & Visitors Bureau, South Dakota Tourism, and Dakota Territorial Museum. Cover design by Lisa Kneift, Twist of Pine.

4 - Yankton, South Dakota